SUMMER SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCERS - EDINBURGH

2023
£

3,075.00
91.55
5.00

3,171.55

416.25
1,320.00
85.00
57.00
60.00

1,938.25

1,233.30

8488.57

formerly GARDENS SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCERS

Statement of Accounts as at 21 August 2024

Income

Admission
Bank Interest
Miscellaneous

Expenditure

Hall Rent

Musicians (including AGM)
Public Liability Insurance
RSCDS Affiliation Fee
Printing

Website (2 years)

Surplus

Reserves

2024
£

3,395.00
60.81
NIL

3,455.81

459.00
1,440.00
88.00
62.00
60.00
213.22

2,322.22

1,133.59

9,622.16



