## **SUMMER SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCERS - EDINBURGH**

## formerly GARDENS SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCERS

## Statement of Accounts as at 21 August 2024

2023	la como	2024
£	Income	£
3,075.00	Admission	3,395.00
91.55	Bank Interest	60.81
5.00	Miscellaneous	NIL
3,171.55		3,455.81
	Expenditure	
416.25	Hall Rent	459.00
1,320.00	Musicians (including AGM)	1,440.00
85.00	Public Liability Insurance	88.00
57.00	RSCDS Affiliation Fee	62.00
60.00	Printing	60.00
	Website (2 years)	213.22
1,938.25		2,322.22
Surplus		
1,233.30		1,133.59
Reserves		
8488.57		9,622.16